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	FY24 DCC AMBASSADORS

	Name 
	Bureau
	Email address

	Deanna Benedetti
	BOEM
	deanna.benedetti@boem.gov

	Dominic Cardea
	NPS
	Dominic_Cardea@nps.gov

	Kelly Christesen
	USBR
	kchristesen@usbr.gov

	Shekeetah Allen Genoway
	BLM
	sallengenoway@blm.gov

	Madeleine Giordano
	USGS
	mgiordano@usgs.gov

	Sherri Gould-Fehrs
	FWS
	sherri_gould-fehrs@fws.gov

	Tara Gross
	BLM
	tgross@blm.gov

	Azure Hall
	BLM
	ahall@blm.gov

	Belqis Hatami
	SOL
	belqis.hatami@sol.doi.gov

	Monty Horton
	OIG
	monty_horton@doioig.gov

	Mary Brunson Jones
	BOEM
	alyson.brunsonjones@boem.gov

	Christopher LaCroix
	BIA
	christopher.lacroix@bia.gov

	Veronica Mullins
	NPS
	veronica_mullins@nps.gov

	Lori Paulson
	FWS
	lori_paulson@fws.gov

	Angel Perez
	USGS
	angelperez@usgs.gov

	Bernadette Sanchez
	BIA
	bernadette.sanchez@bia.gov

	Inge Updike
	BIA
	inge.updike@bia.gov

	Stuart Wilson
	USGS
	swwilson@usgs.gov 
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